MK1581-01GITR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) MK1581-01GITR IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Supplier IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Distributor
IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MK1581-01GITR
MANUFACTURER IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
DESCRIPTION IC CLK GENERATOR T1/E1 16-TSSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3417 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 3.15 V ~ 3.45 V
TYPE Clock Generator
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 16-TSSOP
SERIES -
RATIO - INPUT:OUTPUT 2:1
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 16-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
PLL No
OUTPUT CMOS
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
INPUT Clock, Crystal
FREQUENCY - MAX 2.048MHz
DIVIDER/MULTIPLIER Yes/No
DIFFERENTIAL - INPUT:OUTPUT No/No
BASE PART NUMBER MK1581-01
MK1581-01GITR
Part Number: MK1581-01GITR
Manufacturer/Brand: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Product description IC CLK GENERATOR T1/E1 16-TSSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition 3417 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MK1581-01GITR.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MK1581-01GITR
MK1581-01GITR.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MK15R0FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 15 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  9053963 pcs
RFQ
MK1581FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 1.58K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  9655700 pcs
RFQ
MK1580FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 158 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  10442562 pcs
RFQ
MK1581-01GILF
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK GENERATOR T1/E1 16-TSSOP
In stock:  4488 pcs
RFQ
MK1575-01GTR
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK DATA REC VIDEO 80MHZ
In stock:  5766 pcs
RFQ
MK1583FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 158K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  11186428 pcs
RFQ
MK1575-01GLFTR
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK DATA REC VIDEO 80MHZ
In stock:  3441 pcs
RFQ
MK16-B-1
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 400MA 200V
In stock:  116228 pcs
RFQ
MK1582FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 15.8K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  10737459 pcs
RFQ
MK1581-01GILFTR
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK GENERATOR T1/E1 16-TSSOP
In stock:  6835 pcs
RFQ
MK15R4FE-R52
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 15.4 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
In stock:  10617698 pcs
RFQ
MK1581-01GI
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK GENERATOR T1/E1 16-TSSOP
In stock:  5765 pcs
RFQ